Index Ref. No. Description all 85C Qty Part# Nichicon DxHxPitch Inch DxHxPitch MM Map Color Cost Total
1 C1, C2, C3
C4, C5, C6
10uf, 16V - 0.165"Dx0.293"H - 0.080"P 6 USA1C100MDD
USR1C100MDD
0.165x0.293x0.08 4x6x1.5 A $0.20 $1.20
2 C7, C8 33uf, 16V - 0.255"Dx0.302"H - 0.10"P 2 USR1C330MDD 0.255x0.302x0.10 6.4x7.6x2.5 B $0.23 $0.46
3 C9, C10
C11. C12
47uf, 16V - 0.255"Dx0.302"H -  0.10"P 4 USA1C470MDD
USR1C470MDD1TP
0.255x0.302x0.10 6.4x7.6x2.5 C $0.26 $1.04
4 C13 100uf, 6.3V - 0.255"Dx0.302"H -  0.10"P 1 USA0J101MDD
USR0J101MDD
0.255x0.302x0.10 6.4x7.6x2.5 D $0.25 $0.25
Image from https://fjkraan.home.xs4all.nl/comp/hx20/index.html $2.95
Epson HX-20 Capacitor List
Epson HX-20 Capacitor Map, by Hey Birt!
Index Ref. No. Description all 85C Qty Part# ChemiCon DxHxPitch Inch DxHxPitch MM Map Color Cost Total
1 C1 33uf, 16V - 0.205"Dx0.47"H - 0.10"P 1 UVR1C330MDD1TD 0.205x.47x.1 5.2x12x2.5 E $0.19 $0.19
Image from https://fjkraan.home.xs4all.nl/comp/hx20/index.html $0.19
Index Ref. No. Description all 85C Qty Part# ChemiCon DxHxPitch Inch DxHxPitch MM Map Color Cost Total
1 C1 47uf, 6.3V - 0.205"Dx0.310"H - 0.08"P 1 USA0J470MDD
USR0J470MDD
0.205x.310x.080 5.2x7.8x2 F $0.24 $0.24
2 C2 10uf, 16V - 0.165"Dx0.310"H -  0.08"P 1 USA1C100MDD
USR1C100MDD
0.165x0.310x0.080 4.2x7.8x2 G $0.20 $0.20
3 C3 2.2uf, 50V - 0.165"Dx0.310"H -  0.08"P 1 USA1H2R2MDD
USR1H2R2MDD
0.165x0.310x0.080 4.2x7.8x2 H $0.19 $0.19
$0.63
Epson HX-20 Expansion Unit Capacitor List
Epson HX-20 Microcassette Capacitor List
Epson HX-20 Capacitor Map, by Hey Birt!